
DIESEL FUEL PUMPS, INJECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
Supplying The Diesel Aftermarket Since 1948

DIPACO
PRODUCT INFORMATION

An Employee Owned Company

12693 Old Virginia Road
Reno, NV 89521

800.648.4720

DIPACODTECH.com

Nozzle Spring for 
Bosch Common Rail 
Injectors 

FI-305

April 2015

Now available from DIPACO is the RTFF00VC09023 nozzle spring used 
in many Bosch Common Rail injectors. In vehicle use, the nozzle spring 
load declines and eventually affects the operation of the injector. Dur-
ing injector repair, springs that have corrosion from water in the fuel or a 
spring load that is low need to be replaced.

Common North America Applications that use the RTFF00VC09023 
nozzle spring include:

0445110162
0445110181
0445110193
0445110217
0445120008
0445120018
0445120027
0445120032
0445120042
0445120050
0445120071
0445120082 

0445120103
0445120113
0445120114
0445120184
0445120185
0445120193
0445120204
0445120208
0445120210
0445120238
0445120255


