## **DIPACO**PRODUCT INFORMATION

## Nozzle Spring for Bosch Common Rail Injectors

DIESEL PARTS U S A Now available from DIPACO is the RTFF00VC09023 nozzle spring used in many Bosch Common Rail injectors. In vehicle use, the nozzle spring load declines and eventually affects the operation of the injector. During injector repair, springs that have corrosion from water in the fuel or a spring load that is low need to be replaced.

Common North America Applications that use the RTFF00VC09023 nozzle spring include:

0445110162	0445120103
0445110181	0445120113
0445110193	0445120114
0445110217	0445120184
0445120008	0445120185
0445120018	0445120193
0445120027	0445120204
0445120032	0445120208
0445120042	0445120210
0445120050	0445120238
0445120071	0445120255
0445120082	

An Employee Owned Company

12693 Old Virginia Road Reno, NV 89521 800.648.4720

**DIPACODTECH.com**